
Class - B.A. Class -  MDC

Semester - 2nd Semester - 2nd

Friday 16.02.2024

Saturday 17.02.2024

Monday 19.02.2024 Functions of Legislature Governor

Tuesday 20.02.2024 Arguments in favour/ Against Bi- 
Cameral Legislature "

Wednesday 21.02.2024 Reasons of the Decline of Legislature "

Thursday 22.02.2024 Kinds and Functions of Executive

Friday 23.02.2024

Saturday 24.02.2024

Monday 26.02.2024 Reasons of Increase of the Powers of 
Executive Chief Minister

Tuesday 27.02.2024 Functions of Judiciary                            "

Wednesday 28.02.2024 Means for Ensuring Independence of 
Judiciary "

Thursday 29.02.2024 Judicial Review

Friday 01.03.2024

Saturday 02.03.2024

Monday 04.03.2024 Theory of Separations of Powers Council of Ministers

Tuesday 05.03.2024 Rule of Law "

Wednesday 06.03.2024          Federal Government                             "

Thursday 07.03.2024           Unitary Government

Friday 08.03.2024

Saturday 09.03.2024

Monday 11.03.2024       Parliamentary Government           Legislative Assembly

Tuesday 12.03.2024        Presidential Government                          "

Wednesday 13.03.2024                  Class Test                          "

Thursday 14.03.2024 Meaning,Features,Definitions and 
Functions of Political Parties

Friday 15.03.2024

Saturday 16.03.2024

Monday 18.03.2024           One-Party System            Legislative Council

Tuesday 19.03.2024           Bi- Party System                       "

Wednesday 20.03.2024 Meaning,Features,Definitions and 
Means of Pressure groups                       "

Thursday 21.03.2024 Role and Signifiance of Pressure 
groups and Difference between 
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Class - B.A. Class -  MDC

Semester - 2nd Semester - 2nd
Day Date

Friday 22.03.2024

Monday 01.04.2024                 Class Test                    Class Test

Tuesday 02.04.2024               Representation                  High Court

Wednesday 03.04.2024    Functional Represenatation                  High Court

Thursday 04.04.2024 Proportional Representation System

Friday 05.04.2024               Mixed System

Saturday 06.04.2024

Monday 08.04.2024                 Class Test              Sub - Ordinate Courts

Tuesday 09.04.2024                  Bureaucracy             Sub - Ordinate Courts

Wednesday 10.04.2024           Kinds of Bureacracy                    Revision

Thursday 11.04.2024

Friday 12.04.2024

Saturday 13.04.2024

Monday 15.04.2024       Functions of Bureaucracy Rural Local Self Government

Tuesday 16.04.2024 Committed Bureaucracy and Neutal 
Beaucracy Rural Local Self Government

Wednesday 17.04.2024

Thursday 18.04.2024 Questions related to Bureaucracy

Friday 19.04.2024

Saturday 20.04.2024

Monday 22.04.2024 Main Characteristics of Monarchy Rural Local Self Government

Tuesday 23.04.2024 Types and Merits of Monarchy Rural Local Self Government

Wednesday 24.04.2024 Demerits of Monarchy Revision

Thursday 25.04.2024 Future of Monarchy

Friday 26.04.2024

Saturday 27.04.2024

Monday 29.04.2024 Questions related to Monarchy Class Test

Tuesday 30.04.2024        Totalitarian Regine Urban Local Self Government

Wednesday 01.05.2024 Main features of Totalitarian Regime Urban Local Self Government

Thursday 02.05.2024 Military Rule

Friday 03.05.2024

Saturday 04.05.2024

Monday 06.05.2024 Main Characteristics of Military Urban Local Self Government

Tuesday 07.05.2024 Decline of Military Rule Urban Local Self Government

Wednesday 08.05.2024 Mid - Term Exam Class Test
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Class - B.A. Class -  MDC

Semester - 2nd Semester - 2nd
Day Date

Thursday 09.05.2024 Questions related to Totalitarian 
Regime and Military Rule

Friday 10.05.2024

Saturday 11.05.2024

Monday 13.05.2024 Types of Democracy Revision

Tuesday 14.05.2024 Merits and Demerits of Democratic 
Regime Revision

Wednesday 15.05.2024 Essential Conditions for the Success of 
Democratic Regime Revision

Thursday 16.05.2024 Questions related to Democratic 
Regime

Friday 17.05.2024

Saturday 18.05.2024

Monday 20.05.2024                   Class Test                    Class Test

Tuesday 21.05.2024 Revision Revision

Wednesday 22.05.2024 Revision Revision

Thursday 23.05.2024 Revision

Friday 24.05.2024

Saturday 25.05.2024

Monday 27.05.2024 Class Test Revision

Tuesday 28.05.2024 Revision Revision

Wednesday 29.05.2024 Revision Revision

Thursday 30.05.2024                      Class Test

Friday 31.05.2024

Loksabha Election

Parshuram Jayanti/Akshay Tritya



Class B.A. Class B.A.
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Monday 01.01.2024 Evolution of the constitution of Britain

Tuesday 02.01.2024 Evolution of the constitution of 
America

Wednesday 03.01.2024 Jaya Prakash Narayan’s views on 
Political

Thursday 04.01.2024 Jaya Prakash Narayan’s views on 
Socialism 

Friday 05.01.2024 Jaya Prakash Narayan’s views on 
Sarvodya Conventions in England

Saturday 06.01.2024 Jaya Prakash Narayan’s views about 
partyless democracy

Conventions in the constitution of 
America

Monday 08.01.2024 Legacies of British  Constitution
Tuesday 09.01.2024 Legacies of American Constitution

Wednesday 10.01.2024 Jaya Prakash Narayan’s views on 
social reforms

Thursday 11.01.2024
JP Narayan’s views about 

Decentralization

Friday 12.01.2024 JP Narayan’s views about total 
revolution Basic Features of British Constitution

Saturday 13.01.2024 Main features of total revolution Basic Features of American 
Constitution

Monday 15.01.2024 Socio-economic Bases of British 
Constitution

Tuesday 16.01.2024 Socio-economic Bases of Constitution 
of U.S.A

Wednesday 17.01.2024

Thursday 18.01.2024 Contribution of J.P. Narayan to Indian 
political thoughts

Friday 19.01.2024 Revision Revision
Saturday 20.01.2024 Test Test

Monday 22.01.2024 British Executive, kinds of Executive

Tuesday 23.01.2024 Distinction between king and crown, 
powers of the king

Wednesday 24.01.2024
Life Sketch of Ram ManoharLohia, 

Political Ideas of RM Lohia

Thursday 25.01.2024
Views about socialism and state by 

RM Lohia

Friday 26.01.2024

Saturday 27.01.2024 Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia`s views about 
state

Position of the British King, Role of 
the king, The King can do no Wrong

Monday 29.01.2024 Justification of monarchy in England

Tuesday 30.01.2024
Silent Features of the British cabinet 

System
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Class B.A. Class B.A.
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Day Date

Wednesday 31.01.2024 Contribution of Dr. Ram Manohar 
Lohia to indian political thought

Thursday 01.02.2024
Political Ideas of mahatma Gandhi

Friday 02.02.2024
 Gandhi’s theory of Ends and Means Difference between the Cabinet and 

the ministry.

Saturday 03.02.2024
Features, Criticism of the concept of 

Sarvodya
Organization of ministry in England, 
Powers and Functions of the cabinet

Monday 05.02.2024 Dictatorship of Cabinet in England 

Tuesday 06.02.2024
American Executive-Election of the 

President
Wednesday 07.02.2024 Gandhi’s views about antodaya
Thursday 08.02.2024 Evolution of Antodaya

Friday 09.02.2024
Basic assumption and evolution of the 

trusteeship system
Different Stages of the President’s 

Election

Saturday 10.02.2024
Gandhi’s view about non-violence Some important provisions in regard 

to the Election of president

Monday 12.02.2024
Criticism of the Election procedure of 

the President
Tuesday 13.02.2024 Test

Wednesday 14.02.2024
Thursday 15.02.2024 Gandhi’s view about Satyagraha

Friday 16.02.2024
Contribution of Mahatma Gandhi to 

Indian political thoughts
Powers of the President- Executive, 

military, legislative powers

Saturday 17.02.2024
Life History of MN Roy Judicial and Financial Powers, 

Position of American President

Monday 19.02.2024
American President is a colossus in 

chains, checks on the executive 
powers of President

Tuesday 20.02.2024
Checks on the legislative powers of 

the President
Wednesday 21.02.2024 Political Ideas of Roy
Thursday 22.02.2024 MN Roy’s views regarding freedom

Friday 23.02.2024
Roy’s views and criticism on marxism President’s Powers are limited but he 

does not have the fit of clay
Saturday 24.02.2024

Monday 26.02.2024
Relations between the President and 

the Congress 

Tuesday 27.02.2024
Vice President, Cabinet, Kitchen 

Cabinet

Wednesday 28.02.2024
New or radical or scientific humanism

Thursday 29.02.2024 Criticism of New humanism

Friday 01.03.2024
Radical Democracy British Parliament- House of Lords, 

House of Lords Act 1999 

Saturday 02.03.2024
Main features and criticism of MN 
Roy radical or organised democracy

Powers of the house of Lords

Monday 04.03.2024
Defects of the house of Lords, Utility 

of the House of Lords

Tuesday 05.03.2024
House of Commons, Powers of the 

house of commons

Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti

Guru Ravidas Jayanti



Class B.A. Class B.A.
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Day Date

Wednesday 06.03.2024
Contribution of M.N. Roy to Indian 

political thought
Thursday 07.03.2024 Sessional

Friday 08.03.2024
Saturday 09.03.2024 Assignment Position of the house of commons

Monday 11.03.2024
Mutual relations between the house of 

lords and the house of commons

Tuesday 12.03.2024
Speaker of the house of commons 

&Position 

Wednesday 13.03.2024
Life History and Political Ideas of Pt. 

Jawahar Lal Nehru
Thursday 14.03.2024 Nehru’s views on Democracy

Friday 15.03.2024
Suggestion for the Success of 

Democracy and Nehru`s views on 
Democratic socialism

Sessional

Saturday 16.03.2024
Efforts towards the establishment of 

democratic socialism
Assignment

Monday 18.03.2024
His or her Majesty’s opposition, Chief 

Characteristics

Tuesday 19.03.2024
Sovereignty of Parliament, Limitations 

of Parliament
Wednesday 20.03.2024 Nehru’s views on Nationalism

Thursday 21.03.2024
Socialistic Pattern of Society and 

Nature of Socialistic society

Friday 22.03.2024

Nehru’s contribution in Indian 
Political thought

Legislative Procedure, Legislative 
procedure to pass a Public Bill and 

Legislative procedure of private bills 
and passing the money bill and private 

members bill

Monday 01.04.2024
Committee system in the British 

Parliament

Tuesday 02.04.2024
American Legislature, house of 

representatives, Power, position of the 
senate

Wednesday 03.04.2024
Life Sketch of and various influences 

on the life of Ambedkar

Thursday 04.04.2024
Political and Social views of Dr. 

Ambedkar,

Friday 05.04.2024
Dr. Ambedkar views about state Mutual relations of the Two Houses of 

the congress

Saturday 06.04.2024

 Dr. Ambedkar`s  economic views,Dr. 
Ambedkar views about Democracy

Senate is more powerful than the 
house of representatives and Senate is 
the most powerful second chamber in 

the world

Monday 08.04.2024
Role of the congress, speaker of the 

house of representatives

Tuesday 09.04.2024
British Judicial system, features of the 

English Judiciary different kinds of 
Law in Practice in England
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Class B.A. Class B.A.
Semester 4th Semester 6th

Day Date

Wednesday 10.04.2024

Dr. Ambedkar views regarding women 
and Contribution of Dr. Ambedkar

Thursday 11.04.2024

Friday 12.04.2024

Life Sketch and Political views of 
subhash Chandra Bose and Views  
about socialism of Neta Ji Subash 

Chandra Bose

The supreme court, powers of the 
supreme court , Role of the supreme 
court in the American,Judicial review

Saturday 13.04.2024

Monday 15.04.2024
Origin and Growth of Political Parties 

in England, Labour Party, 
Conservative Party

Tuesday 16.04.2024

Liberal democratic party, BI-Party or 
two party system,American Political 

Parties

Wednesday 17.04.2024

Thursday 18.04.2024

Neta Ji Subash Chandra Bose views 
about state , role of freedom 

movement and Was Subash Chandra 
Bose is a Facist

Friday 19.04.2024 Indian National Army Assignment

Saturday 20.04.2024
Life sketch and history of Bhagat Singh Pressure group in England and 

America

Monday 22.04.2024
Electoral Process in England and 

America

Tuesday 23.04.2024
Voting Behavior in England &America

Wednesday 24.04.2024
Political and Socialism  views of 

Bhagat Singh

Thursday 25.04.2024 Assignment

Friday 26.04.2024
Bhagat Singh views about Revolution 
and Contribution in Indian National 

Movement

Bureaucracy in England & America

Saturday 27.04.2024
Test Recent Trends in England and Amercia

Monday 29.04.2024
Comparative study of some topics of 

the British and American Constitutions

Tuesday 30.04.2024 Revision

Id-Ul-Fitr

Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja

Ram Navami
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